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Programme of meetings for the  
309th Session of the Governing Body 

Thursday, 4 November  

11 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Freedom of Association 

  

Friday, 5 November  

10 a.m. and 3 p.m. Committee on Freedom of Association 

  

Monday, 8 November  

10 a.m. Government group 

11 a.m. Building Subcommittee of the Programme, Financial 
and Administrative Committee 

11 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Committee on Sectoral and Technical Meetings and 
Related Issues 

11 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Committee on Employment and Social Policy  

  

Tuesday, 9 November  

10.30 a.m. Information and Communications Technology 
Subcommittee of the Programme, Financial and 
Administrative Committee 

10.30 a.m. Committee on Employment and Social Policy 

10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Committee on Technical Cooperation 

3.30 p.m. Committee on Legal Issues and International Labour  
Standards  

  

Wednesday, 10 November  

10.30 a.m.  Committee on Legal Issues and International Labour  
Standards 

10.30 a.m.  Subcommittee on Multinational Enterprises 

3.30 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee 
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Thursday, 11 November  

10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee 

  

Friday, 12 November  

10 a.m. Board of the International Institute for Labour Studies 

10.30 a.m. Working Party on the Functioning of the Governing 
Body and the International Labour Conference 

3.30 p.m. Steering Group on the Follow-up to the Declaration on 
Social Justice for a Fair Globalization 

  

Monday, 15 November  

10 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Working Party on the Social Dimension of 
Globalization 

  

Tuesday, 16 November  

9 a.m. Employers’ group 
Workers’ group  

10 a.m. Government group 

3 p.m. Governing Body 

  

Wednesday, 17 November  

10.30 a.m. and 3.30 p.m. Governing Body 

2.30 p.m. Programme, Financial and Administrative Committee 

  

Thursday, 18 November and 
Friday, 19 November 

 

10.30 a.m. and 3 p.m. 1 Governing Body 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

1 Should afternoon group meetings be required, the Governing Body will start at 3.30 p.m. 


